Name of the Address: Mobile No	div	am k	679			PII					
_	_					BIL	L				
Customer To: MAR Flat No.301, 1 Opp. Telugu / PAN No. AAT	Hosue No. 3-	L DATA 6-269/301	Ath Floor	MVM Money	v Contac		Bill N		2660	n2	
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D						Date: Freela	encer Co	de: MX	Hydrona.	3-211
			owards	my Chai	rges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	elow:	
Job No:	20	240	632			Orig	inal As	signmer and Date	nt Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:		VIS	hal	,	A	IXIA	1200	20/8/2	00		Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:		Hyo	terabo	d.	1010	7	5001	41		
Fees for	Assignm	ent	7								
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Oua	ntity	Rate			
1- Brie	fing charg	ies				Qua	y	Rate		Amount	
	ruitment/		isting								
3- Mai	n interviev	N -	Journa			-	-				
	n interview			-		-	-				
5- Mod		ranslatio	n/Transci	iption/Oth	ers					-	
Other Fee						<u> </u>					
Supervision		jes	_			1			/ !		
Executive				V) 00	00 1 10-	1 18	4290	30	74	3024	-00
EXC Empl		Dotos	Cianat	M. Ra	JUSTICKO	NYL	20/1	M	111		
Totals	Oyee ID	. Date:	Signati	ire:	· · · · · ·	0 ///	106;	(8)	, Kystull	u	
A) Fees for	Accionom				Te s	2111					
n) rees to	Assignen	. 74		Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	unt:-		3024	
D) 0				1 1							
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es	No.				Amou	unt:-			
					Gr	and To	otal (A	+B) For	r Net Paym	ent 7	024
Rupees in V	Words: (Unsei	e T	wusau	ed two	ew	4 5	rus 1	hulled	Dul 1	
							mar		1000	1.	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Quantity R)C and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
80240	2020	cofi	Hyd	Flot	18	1	37	H	144	421	138
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	ctare the infonctional Num y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	ber is: ount Nam	ie: N	Surgan 6234	m. Ro 6869	wi 1737	-	Benefic	ciary Bank Nar	ne: SBT e: SBTNOC Received On:	DES/3

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No. :	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, O Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. Rejushian 957307037		PIC of	he freelancer
Research Data by M T(C) 2 (Date) of Location: T4+0	s and collecting Market Xcel, as p Issue: 1662	Qavi registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: (6/6/2φ to 30/1/2φ) Letter Carollier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	eference No:		
		NET IN LESS.		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Free!ancer Name Ou House Address Sur	am lord	Job No: 20240632 Job Title: VPS nal. Fieldwork Location: Hyderald	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	MXHY	df2023-211
tall at the project briefi	ng which you had a r the assignment an	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder Segment - Center	on the terms and	conditions	
Capi		Hyderahad.	9	Nos)	3024-
mbers/quantity through	the device handed of evice is sent directly	over to you for the data collection task in completing the secured server. The device location shows Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result to the secured server.	ete quantity and da ould be always in a oult in non-acceptan	ta be synce ctive and G ice and may	PS be captured li
communicated at the ab signment in part/full wi belancer, and you are fr rmanent/temporary emp thout showing any reaso blemnly declare the info	ee to pursue any of eloyment in the Com in thereof.	eference/intimation to you. This is not an em ther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Compa therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	nyreserves its righ	that no re-	quest from you a te your assignm
communicated at the ab signment in part/full wi elancer, and you are fr manent/temporary emp thout showing any reaso blemnly declare the info	ee to pursue any of eloyment in the Com in thereof.	ther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	other person, and nyreserves its righ to the best of my b	that no rect to termina	quest from you a quest from you te your assignm
communicated at the absignment in part/full wiselancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ee to pursue any of doyment in the Com in thereof.	ther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. Signed i	ny reserves its right	that no rect to termina	agree with all
communicated at the abignment in part/full wi elancer, and you are fr manent/temporary emp thout showing any reaso olemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ee to pursue any of eloyment in the Com in thereof.	ther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Companies of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness of the page is true and correct the companies of the page.	n the presence of ess Name:	that no rect to terminate eliefs and I	quest from you at your assignment to you a quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
communicated at the abignment in part/full will elancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions. ate:	ee to pursue any of doyment in the Com in thereof.	ther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. Signed in the company shall be entertained in future.	n the presence of ess Name:	that no rect to terminate eliefs and I	quest from you at your assignment to you a quest from you ate your assignment agree with all
communicated at the absignment in part/full wiselancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ee to pursue any of doyment in the Com in thereof.	signed i 1) Witner Signa 2) Witner 2) Witner Server (Signal)	n the presence of ess Name:	that no rect to terminate eliefs and I	quest from you at your assignment to you a quest from you ate your assignment agree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- Kan Address:- Day Ledy. Mobile No:-	ie. Die						
Mobile No:- 8 347 62892	7						
	15	В	ILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT. LTI	D.	For C	ommercial	Use:		
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Money Co rabad -500029	enter ,	Bill N Date Freel		2660	OI lydfrorz	12+
Toward	ds my Charge	es/Feesag	ainst Ass	ianment/s	sstated by	Jor + was	-171
Job No: 20240 632				signment	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An
Job Title: VtCua		1		-30/8/2		July Date	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	devaled.		3 [6 / 24]	91012	q		
rees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	uantity	Rate	1	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview							
- Hour litter New -			()	701	-	770 -	
4- Main interview-			1	500	_	500/-	
5- Moderation/iranslation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others			1		liter in the	
Other Fees/Charges	The second second						
Supervision Charges	~		7 1		T		
Executive Name:	M. Rajo						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	my	(1906)	m.k	Lagorbel	ul	
Totals					<i>V</i>		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amoi	unt:-		1270	1-
							1.
			Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision Charges							
		-			let Payme	14	701-
B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words: Twevele	Handr	1		+3) For N		only.	701-
	Heindr	den 8		y Ruf		14	701-
Rupees in Words: Twevele Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection	den 8	severe	y Rey y ejectedby Inv		14	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number GSY GSY CAN TY	Date Collection Type	Su suantity Synched Submitted	mmary Quantity R 19C and Agr	y Ref	(lest) voice Quantity Accepted	Guantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Segment Cent Segment Cent Segment Cent Segment Cent Segment Cent Number Is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Date Collection Type Of Collection Type Of Collection On Type Of Collection On Type Of Collection On Type	Submitted E page) is true a	Immary Quantity R IQC and Agr	y ejectedby Inv eed by me Beneficiar	voice Quantity Accepted	Guantity Paidinthis Invoice YES with all terms and core: E. S.J.	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices VEJ ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number GSV GSV CAN TY	Date Collection Type	Submitted E page) is true a	Immary Quantity R IQC and Agr	y ejectedby Inv eed by me Beneficiar	voice Quantity Accepted	Guantity Paidinthis Invoice YES with all terms and core: E. S.J.	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices VEJ ditions.

	lier for	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	1 MODILO N
		Valid Francisco Assignment Lette	conducting interviews and collecting interviews in the collection in the collectio
rd Holder's Signature	(Card H	Assignment letter	
			Freelancer Name Karife. O. UP
Hydfrors-19	ncer Code: MXH y	No: 20240 LZ2 Title: VISUAl Idwork Location: Hyd	House Address B. N. K. Ady
ions mentioned	erms and conditions Quantity (Nos)	ou regarding the assignment pertaining of on. er associated fees as mentioned hereur Segment - Center	de now offer you fees for the assignment of the project briefing which you have now offer you fees for the assignment of the project briefing which you have now offer you fees for the assignment. Data Collection Type
701-	T II	Hyderabad.	5-12
5001-	r mil	Hyderolod.	De above stated
t:	Quantit (Nos)	ou regarding the assignment pertaining and on. er associated fees as mentioned hereur Segment - Center Hyderabod. Hyderabod.	Data Collection Type Caff Data Collection Type Caff Data Collection Type Caff De above stated assignment will start fromber 'quantity through the device is sent direction at data collected in the device is sent direction communicated at the above stated brief Description of the device is sent direction.

Name of signee: le rife Dilif.

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

1) Witness Name:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer:- WON Address:- KPHB Mobile No:- 98 U8197303	ida. No	gasoju					
			BILL				2.0
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Fl Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyd PAN No: AAECUSOOOD	oor MVM Mone	ov Contor		For Comme	2660	103,	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			i	Freelancer	Code: MX	H70 F2023-	-127
Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	sagainst	Assignme	ent/sstated b	elow:	
Job No: 20240632			Origin	al Assignm ber and Da	ent Revis	sed Assignment	Amount
Job Title:			15/0/2	4-ROLETZ	C		Payble
Fieldwork Locations:			190	1 10/0	7		
Fees for Assignment	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		The Trage			The Later	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quanti	ity Rat	e	Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing3- Main interview -			t ever				
4- Main interview-			26	7	011	1820 -	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers					
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges							
Executive Name:	m. Raj	00 014				MEET TO	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	tura:	ashekay	1001	1 0	1011		- 1019 101 - 1
Totals	ture.	1/1)	x 1906	101.	Keffbell		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amount:-		T. Agrana	
P) Supondata - Ct	1						
P) Supervision Charges				Amount:-		The Parent	
Rupees in Words: Exolution	Han		toent		or Net Paym	100	20
			Summ	, ,,	y		
Assignment Number Job Nc. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncl Submitted	hed/ Quar	ntity Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
cours cal ry	· tel	34	The same	8	26	YES	Subsequent Invoices YES
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	ein (both sides of 2011) 2011 da	· Mago	raju	to the best of a		ee with all terms and co	nditions.
Ogrand	- Professional Maria	m. R	agshu	be deleate		Received On:	
(Signature & Date)	The second	Approved	d by with	dateur	9 _	- Cicare	LA E

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. Lejasvek 9 7 7270 7027	Okhla Industrial	PIC of th	ne freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: (C (C) Mobile No: Qf	data. He/She has been authorized to ber project specific Assignment Letter. 24 Valid From: 16/8/24to 36/8/2 Address: This Authority Capiter to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Yob Fieldwork		
			JE EUR	(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Koxlo	to Abgaraja tB	Job No: 20240632 Job Title: Visual Fieldwork Location: Hyderalog	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	maty	df223-12
etail at the project briefing	which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining t ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

Carl	e goeragos.	26	70/5
		and the same plant	
numbers/quant ty through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state	start from Mal 2 and end on 3018. 2. The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in completent directly into the secured server. The device location should briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result y further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empl	uld be always in active and it in non-acceptance and m	GPS be captured live tay to rejection of the signment to you as a
Calarana and you are free to m	rsue any other vocation of your choice or work for any of the Company shall be entertained in-future. The Company	other person, and that no i	request from you to

permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

without showing any reason thereof.

Date:	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: M. Rdjal. kas
Name of signee: Koulda. Magasaju	1) Witness Name: M. Defah. kas Contact number: 9573907037 Signature: M. Defah. kas
Signature: Capati	2) Witness Name: Contact number:
	Signature:

market xcel	Executive Nan	Hustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 ne: M. Laftenull Co. 9772 40703	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by N 16194 Date of Location:	s and collecting darket Xcel as Issue: 166	g data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter 20 Valid From 6 6 20 to	Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
	THE HOUSE SE			(Card He	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Veu-	lcoleph armolea	Job No: 80240632 Job Title: Visual Fieldwork Location: Hyderalad	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e:MXIH	ydrous
tail at the project briefing enow offer you fees for clow and overleaf a) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	g which you had the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. Indicate the associated fees as mentioned hereunded segment - Center	r, on the terms and	conditions uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Calo		Hyderaloed		41	70/-
01.					
		D /al 1 p	eted assignment sh	nould be de	livered in requir
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the abording signment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employable thout showing any reason	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further to pursue any comment in the Contractor of thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shapes to the compliance of agreed schedule may respect the vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company of the company is the company of the company is the company of the company	ould be always in ac ult in non-acceptan ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its righ	ctive and Gl ace and may ely an assig that no req t to termina	PS be captured in to rejection of to mment to you as quest from you for the your assignment
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the aboringment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employable thout showing any reason of the many declare the information and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further to pursue any comment in the Contractor of thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shapes to the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The secured in the secured server is not an emperor work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company is the secured secured to the secured server is the secured server.	ould be always in acult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my b	ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	PS be captured in to rejection of to mment to you as juest from you to the your assignment agree with all
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to the conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further to pursue any comment in the Conthereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shapes to the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The secured in the secured server is not an emperor work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Company is the secured secured to the secured server is the secured server.	ould be always in acult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my b	ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	PS be captured in to rejection of to mment to you as juest from you to te your assignment agree with all
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed hout showing any reason to the many declare the informations and conditions.	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further to pursue any comment in the Contractor of thereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shapes in the secured server. The device location shapes is not an empered schedule may respect the vocation of your choice or work for any inpany shall be entertained in future. The Companies in the companies in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of the page is true and correct signed in the same of t	ould be always in acult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my but the presence of the p	ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you assured from you at your assignment agree with all
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed hout showing any reason blemnly declare the informations and conditions.	wice is sent directly over stated briefing hout any further to pursue any comment in the Conthereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the vocation of your choice or work for any impany shall be entertained in future. The Companier (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witne Conta	ould be always in acult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my but to the presence of th	ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you assured from you at your assignment agree with all
mbers/quantity through to at data collected in the device communicated at the abording ment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed hout showing any reason the included and conditions.	wice is sent directly over stated briefing hout any further to pursue any comment in the Conthereof.	y into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may respect the vocation of your choice or work for any impany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct signed in the contract of the page of the page of the contract of the page of the page of the contract of the page of the page of the contract of the page of the pa	ould be always in acult in non-acceptant ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my but the presence of the p	ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	PS be captured in to rejection of a nment to you a quest from you te your assignment agree with all

From Hyd	- 1-0						
Name of the Freelancer: Ve Address: Tornala Mobile No: 9 15966							
Company of the second		E	BILL				all-yer are
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LT	D.	For C	ommercia	il Use:		
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Opp. Telugu Academy, Himsyathnagar, H PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Cerner ,	Bill N Date Free!	lo: ancer Cod	26601	04 7d f.2023	-189
Town	irds my Charg	es/Feesag	ainst Ass	signment/	sstated be	low:	
Job No: 20240637				ssignment	Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An
Job Title: VISU	devalued.	[3	16/24-	30/2/34			Payble
Fees for Assignment	descaped.	/		1		and the same of th	
Data Collection Type & Segment							and the contract of
1- Briefing charges	nt	- 19	uantity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	0				-		
3- Main interview -	3	_	41	701	-	200	1-
4- Main interview-			71	701	_	2010	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	nscription/Others	s				Y	
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name:	M. Kaja		0201006	1 66 /	8011		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals	nature:	y r	171906	17.1	falds	<u> </u>	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-		2870	
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-			
- 4	0				Net Payme		701-
Rupees in Words: Two Th	ousand s	Proutly	undred	len e	event	y luftes	1 only
		Sı	ımmar	У			
Number	entre Collection Type	luantity Synched Submitted	Ouantity F IOC and Ag		rwoice Quantity Accepted	Ouantity Paidinthis Prvoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Involves
2021 632 GH t	ry rlot	46	5		41	YES	YES
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	vanbo	atesh				e with all terms and conner.	dions
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	6227	2809-	779	Beneficia	ary IFSC Code	SBANCOS	6412
Vulcatest		M. D	laga lu	les		eceived On:	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved I	by with day	ku/24			

From the freelancers Am	and a	Svaken	nat					
Name of the Freelancer: Andress:- Halsiguda Mobile No:- 960515670	2	410.00						
213 690			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address		1000	-	-	ommerc	ial Use:		
MARKET YCEL DATA	TRIX PVT 13	TD	1922	OI C	ommere	iai Use;		
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th F Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyd PAN No.: AAECM5086D	loor, MYM Money lerabad -500029	Center,	E	Bill N Date:	o: ancer Co	26601	05 yd F3023-	loa
Towar	ds my Charg	jes/Feesa	gainst	Ass	lanmen	t/sstated be	Ja 13035-	
Job No: 20240639			Origina	al As	signme	nt Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:		,			18/20	and the latest and th		Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	desabad		16124	- 50	1812	<i>f</i> —		
Fees for Assignment	77 (7.				Irey.			
Data Collection Type & Segment	2 - Hour man - selfman	100	Quanti	ity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	and the							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview	999							
Main Interview - Main Interview-		14.	14		70		9801-	
				_	-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Other	s						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				T				
Executive Name:	M. Pa	ajastel	ray	_	-			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa			7×19	06	N	Roffeel	Y	
Totals					14.	0.		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	ode /	Amou	int:-			
					200			
B) Supervision Charges	1	. luc		Amou	int:-			4
		Gran	d Tota	ıl (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent o	1801-
Rupees in Words: Wille H	undrider	NE	actu	4	Repl	ell of	nly.	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	motory is now		umm					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type	Submitted			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1020 2020 Cofe Hy	Ctot	18		4		14	YES	YEI
! solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides of the Amandh)	shiva k	Cumo		Benefic	y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	ne: SBF	
(Signature Bibate)		1. Log	eglu by with	lu	Tu12		teceived On:	d On:

market xcel		Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 M. Rayoshu Del 9573907027	Okhla Industrial	PIC of th	he freelancer
Ocation: HYO	s and collecting warket Xcel as place:		collect Market Reference No:		
1				(Card Hole	der's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Touse Address Hel	and Sivateur 689 gudg	Plob No: 20240632 Job Tirle: VISUAl Fieldwork Location: Hyderaleae	Freelancer Code: Reference No. Date:	WXHYC	dfrozz t
low and overleaf	or the assignment and	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	r, on the terms and e	conditions m	entioned
Data Collection		Segment - Center	Qu	antity	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment:			Qu:		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection	Type	Segment - Center Haydorabed	Qu:	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection To Confidence above stated assignment data collected in the discommunicated at the alsignment in part/full weelancer, and you are firmanent/temporary.emjithout showing any reason	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center	Quality and date ould be always in act oult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and it in yreserves its right it	puld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no requesto terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liver or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment.
Data Collection To Copper	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Laydorade A. Laydorade A.	leted assignment should be always in actual in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and always essential to the best of my belotte to the best of my belotte in the best of my belotte to the best of my below to the best of my belotte to the best of my below	puld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no requesto terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liver or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment.
Data Collection To Confidence above stated assignment in part/full we calancer, and you are formanent/temporary.empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Laydotaled Mand end on 30 15 24 The compover to you for the data collection task in compinto the secured server. The device location sh Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resterence/intimation to you. This is not an emher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct the compinere in	Quality and date ould be always in act ould be always in act oult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and it my reserves its right of the best of my believe the presence of:	puld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no requesto terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liverage or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment receives with all
Data Collection To Confidence above stated assignment of the above stated assignment at data collected in the discommunicated at the assignment in part/full we calancer, and you are formanent/temporary.empithout showing any reason colemnly deciate the informs and conditions.	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Laydorabed.	Quality and date ould be always in act ould be always in act oult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and it my reserves its right of the best of my believe the the presence of:	antity Nos) uld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no reque to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liverage or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment receives with all
Data Collection Capp The above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated at the above stated at the above stated at the above state of the above stated at the above state of	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Laydorabed.	Quality and date ould be always in act number:	antity Nos) uld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no reque to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liverage or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment receives with all
Data Collection To Company The above stated assignment in part/full we communicated at the assignment in part/full we collected as the collection of the collection in the collection of the collectio	nent will start from the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing. Without any further refree to pursue any of ployment in the Compon thereof.	Segment - Center Haydorade d. Wand end on 36 12 4 ine composer to you for the data collection task in compinto the secured server. The device location she Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resterence/intimation to you. This is not an ember vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Compinerein (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Signal 2) Witness Signal 2) Witness Signal 3.	Quality and date ould be always in act number:	antity Nos) uld be delive a be synced ive and GPS e and may to y an assignment no reque to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pered in require on daily basis so be captured liverage or rejection of the nent to you as est from you for your assignment receives with all

Name of the Freelanger:- Ali Address:- Kawadighaa Mobile No:- 910063467	thish						
100039462			BILL				
				Commerc	rial Use.		
Customer's Name & Address			For	Commerc	lai use.		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hy PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Floor, MYM Mone	ey Center,	Bill Dat Free		26601 ode: MY H	06 ydrazy-	-265
Towa	rds my Cha	rges/Fees	against As	signmer	nt/sstated be	low:	
Job No: 2024063		Original		nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: VISual	, ,	1	15/6/24	+30/8/	24		Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	tydesobe	d.	-121-4	12001			
Fees for Assignment	0				Action Logic	والأراجات المجوات	
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quantity Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	1.111		185				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	9						
3- Main interview -				701	-	1050/	
4- Main interview-		ur -		5 701- 10			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	nscription/Oth	iers					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	Λ. Α						Wilder Ber
Executive Name:		jastek			22 A 07	0.	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:		MX190	6	Milys	hell	
Totals							
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-	93.7		
		ALC	nd Total (A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent O	501
Rupees in Words: exetto	asand	bitty	ney	nels	oul	4	
		"5	Summa	ry			
Number	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	hed/ Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
632 637 Cap 14	je prof	20		7	W	YES	45
! solemnly declare the information mentioned in My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	with	ts ch		Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	ne: UBIN "OBINO8	
Mithish (Signature & Date)			18 bul	1		Received On:	ed On:

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: M. Laggier Car Mobile No.: 9573907037				al PIC o	PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by M 広(6)24 Date, of It Location: (444)	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: WCC		Letter. Reference No			
				(Card H	lolder's Signature	
	!	Assignment letter				
Freelance: Name Mi House Address leav	thish woods gude	Job No: 20240632 Job Title: Ni Sual Fieldwork Location: Ayd	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	oder XHZ	101 624- -265	
Data Collection T	Pata Collection Type Segment - Center Qua				Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Capa		Hyderabed	Hyderabed			
		V				
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the design communicated at the abssignment in part/full wit reclancer, and you are freermanent/temporary emplifications showing any reason	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further re to pursue any o oyment in the Con thereof.	over to you for the data collection task into the secured server. The device led. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule efference/intimation to you. This is not ther vocation of your choice or working any shall be entertained in future. The therein (both sides of the page) is true as	ocation should be always in the may result in non-accept the not an employment but me the for any other person, ar the Company reserves its right	data be synce active and Gl ance and may rely an assig d that no rec that to termina	d on daily basis of PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignment.	
Date:	ithish		Signed in the presence (1) Witness Name:	of: Rake	shekor	
Name of signee: N	JIM2 N		Contact number:	75 130	107027	
Signature: NINTS	h		2) Witness Name:	. Kay		
ignature: Allies						
			Contact number:			

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industriai Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: N. Leyes because Mobile No.:				
V624 Date of I Location: A40	and collecting dalarket Xcel, as per ssue: 16 6 24 Mobile No: 834		to collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Wilw House Address Tans	niskowi Ryesh analog	Job No: 20240632 Job Title: VISUAl Fieldwork Location: Hyg	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	mxH	-084
etail at the project briefing the now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection To	the assignment and o	sther associated fees as mentioned hereun	Qua	antity	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
cafi		Myderabed.	3	7	701-
Cont		H J desube	od 1		500/-
at data collected in the de- communicated at the abo	the device handed over vice is sent directly into ove stated briefing. No shout any further reference	The composition of your choice or work for an	should be always in actions and the sult in non-acceptance imployment but merely by other person, and the	ive and GP e and may y an assign	S be captured li to rejection of the ment to you a
rmanent/temporary.empl ithout showing any reason	oyment in the Compar thereof.	ny shall be entertained in future. The Com	party reserves its right of		2006.
rmanent/temporary.empl ithout showing any reason	oyment in the Compar thereof.	ny shall be entertained in future. The Com	party reserves its right of		406.
ermanent/temporary.empl ithout showing any reason	oyment in the Compar thereof.	ny shall be entertained in future. The Com	in the presence of: ness Name:	iefs and I a	ADB.
rmanent/temporary empl thout showing any reason	oyment in the Compar thereof.	ny shall be entertained in future. The Com	in the presence of: ness Name: tact number:	iefs and I a	gree with all
rmanent/temporary.empl thout showing any reason	oyment in the Compar thereof.	ny shall be entertained in future. The Com	in the presence of: ness Name:	iefs and I a	gree with all

avi. Rajesh	`							
	BILL							
		Commercia	al Use:					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYM Money Center, Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -500029 PAN No.: AAECM50860				Bill No: 266007 Date: 266007 Freelancer Code: MXHY4F2023-084				
Charges/Fees	sagainst As	signment	sstated be	low:				
	Original A	ssignmen	t Revise	Revised Assignment Number and Date				
	K/ DIL	1.11/2/	0	Number and Date				
rated	11-10 124	301017						
	Quantity	Rate	1	Amount				
	37	70	1-	2590 -				
on/Others								
0.500 100	1							
		M. 0-	Roll de					
11)1	1906	111. Ka	Junas					
No. Task	Code Am	ount:-		25901				
			11 11 11					
					On Barrier			
-			Net Payme	int 259	10/-			
nd five t			ty ship	less only				
Date I								
ollection Quantity Syr			Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Ouantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
1011 240	9	3	37	YES	YES			
nisakavi.	Rajesh	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: UBIN				
	V-	1. 10	7 <u>43</u>		d On:			
	Charges/Fee: Ch	Money Center, 500029 Charges/Feesagainst As Original A Number Number Quantity Quantity No. Task Code Am Grand Total (Mod Ave Hundrden Summa Date of Submitted Submitt	BILL For Commercial For Commercial For Commercial Substitution Process of Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Original	BILL For Commercial Use: PAT. LTD. Money Center, 500029 Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: Mile Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated bel Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Accepted Submitted Quantity Synched Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rate Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Accepted Summary Date Summary Date Submitted Quantity Synched Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Amount: Bull Rate Amount:	BILL For Commercial Use: Money Center, 500029 Bill No: 266007 Freelancer Code: MXHY F2022 Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount Quantity Rate Amount Revised Assignment Number and Date No. 12500- Rate Amount: 2590- Rate Amount: 2590-			